
2023-2024 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CNML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 24 Schools in League--6th Grade (132 Schools)

W. Erskine Johnston PS                  Kanata 149*1

St. Andrews JHS                         North York 139*2

Unionville College                      Unionville 134 3

Upper Canada College                    Toronto 133 4

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 131 5

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 129 6

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 124 7

Codrington Public School                Barrie 121 8

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 120 9

St. Michaels Univ. Sch                  Victoria 118 10

Jack Miner Public School                Whitby 116 11

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 113 12

Khalsa School-Old Yale Rd. Campus       Surrey 113 12

Richard Secord School                   Edmonton 113 12

Sherwood Heights School                 Mississauga 113 12

St. Justin Martyr Cath. Sch             Unionville 113 12

Branksome Hall School                   Toronto 112 17

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 112 17

St. Gregory the Great Cath. Acad.       Woodbridge 106 19

Highland JHS                            North York 105 20

St. John's School                       Vancouver 104 21

Sidney Ledson Institute                 Toronto 103 22

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 103 22

St. Clement's School                    Toronto 101 24

School TownRank Score

Top 45 Students in League--6th Grade

Student
Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 35*1 Jonathan H

ZMJ Eduaction & Technology              Coquitlam 35*1 Xiaoyuan T

Spirit of Math-Fibonacci Virtual Campus North York 34 3 Ariel D

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 34 3 Claire F

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 34 3 Elaine H

TT Math School                          Markham 34 3 YeeShuen L

Spirit of Math Schools, Mississauga West Mississauga 34 3 Sharvin S

LPQ Education                           West Vancouver 34 3 Oliver X

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 34 3 Justin Z

Trueinspire Education                   Richmond 33 10 Ethan T

LPQ Education                           West Vancouver 33 10 Kaltenburner V

Trueinspire Education                   Richmond 33 10 Caden W

TT Math School                          Markham 33 10 Lucas W

Spirit of Math-Fibonacci Virtual Campus North York 33 10 Berton Y

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33 10 Aaron Z

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 32 16 Eddie C

TT Math School                          Markham 32 16 Yuta H K

W. Erskine Johnston PS                  Kanata 32 16 Leo L

W. Erskine Johnston PS                  Kanata 32 16 Inas S

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 31 20 Derrick H

ZMJ Eduaction & Technology              Coquitlam 31 20 Sophia Zizhen L

Spirit of Math Schools-Markham West     Markham 31 20 Ricky S

ZMJ Eduaction & Technology              Coquitlam 31 20 Xudong W

Codrington Public School                Barrie 31 20 Jane W

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 31 20 Jeremy W

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 31 20 Yifan Z

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 30 27 Steven C

Unionville College                      Unionville 30 27 Jaimee C

Spirit of Math Sch Ottawa               Kanata 30 27 Toby C
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CNML

St. Andrews JHS                         North York 30 27 Megan C

St. John's School                       Vancouver 30 27 Daniel F

TT Math School                          Markham 30 27 Heye G

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 30 27 Rhea G

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 30 27 Aiden H

Spirit of Math School                   Vancouver 30 27 Panshul J

Upper Canada College                    Toronto 30 27 Jesse L

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 30 27 Bob L

Upper Canada College                    Toronto 30 27 James L

Spirit of Math School                   Vancouver 30 27 Alexander M

Spirit of Math Richmond Hill North      Richmond Hill 30 27 William M

St. Gregory the Great Cath. Acad.       Woodbridge 30 27 Yajun (Grace) S

W. Erskine Johnston PS                  Kanata 30 27 Di W

TT Math School                          Markham 30 27 Yinan Y

Happy Math Learning Center              Winnipeg 30 27 Bryan Z

TT Math School                          Markham 30 27 Andy Z
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Alberta

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 131*1

Richard Secord School                   Edmonton 113 2

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 103 3

FFCA South Middle School                Calgary 99 4

Aurora Academic CS                      Edmonton 96 5

Colonel Irvine School                   Calgary 94 6

William D. Pratt School                 Calgary 90 7

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 28Elliot C1

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 27Nicholas L2

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 27Maegan S2

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 27Bond T2

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 25Ryan L5

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 25Nathan Q5

Richard Secord School                   Edmonton 24Vicky M7

Richard Secord School                   Edmonton 24Lucas W7

William D. Pratt School                 Calgary 23Matthew D9

FFCA South Middle School                Calgary 23Eisa N9

British Columbia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 120*1

St. Michaels Univ. Sch                  Victoria 118 2

Khalsa School-Old Yale Rd. Campus       Surrey 113 3

St. John's School                       Vancouver 104 4

Pacific Academy                         Surrey 99 5

Meadowridge School                      Maple Ridge 97 6

Aberdeen Hall Preparatory School        Kelowna 90 7

Chaffey-Burke ES                        Burnaby 90 7

Eagle Mountain MS                       Anmore 80 9

Glenlyon Norfolk School                 Victoria 80 9

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 35Jonathan H1

ZMJ Eduaction & Technology              Coquitlam 35Xiaoyuan T1

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 34Claire F3

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 34Elaine H3

LPQ Education                           West Vancouver 34Oliver X3

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 34Justin Z3

Trueinspire Education                   Richmond 33Ethan T7

LPQ Education                           West Vancouver 33Kaltenburner V7

Trueinspire Education                   Richmond 33Caden W7

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33Aaron Z7
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Manitoba

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 112*1

Springfield Middle School               Oakbank 78 2

Mennonite Brethren Collegiate Institute Winnipeg 77 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 31Jeremy W1

Happy Math Learning Center              Winnipeg 30Bryan Z2

Happy Math Learning Center              Winnipeg 25Leo X3

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 23Craig S4

Happy Math Learning Center              Winnipeg 22Junrui H5

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 20Julie X6

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 19Natasha A7

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 19Robin B7

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 19Ahem J7

Springfield Middle School               Oakbank 18Sophie G10

Mennonite Brethren Collegiate Institute Winnipeg 18Fyodor K10

New Brunswick, Nova Scotia, Saskatchewan

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Regina Top Math Learning Centre         Regina 22Junsen Z1

Regina Top Math Learning Centre         Regina 20Evan L2

Fairview School                         Swift Current 19Siddharth M3

Maritine Muslim Academy                 Halifax 16Jouli N4

Regina Top Math Learning Centre         Regina 16Vivienne Y4

Regina Top Math Learning Centre         Regina 16Sibo Z4

Maritine Muslim Academy                 Halifax 15Adam A7

Fairview School                         Swift Current 15Avaeah A7

Esterhazy School                        Esterhazy 15Mavis K7

Esterhazy School                        Esterhazy 15Dylan O7
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Regional Standings

Ontario

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

W. Erskine Johnston PS                  Kanata 149 1

St. Andrews JHS                         North York 139 2

Unionville College                      Unionville 134 3

Upper Canada College                    Toronto 133 4

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 129 5

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 124 6

Codrington Public School                Barrie 121 7

Jack Miner Public School                Whitby 116 8

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 113 9

Sherwood Heights School                 Mississauga 113 9

St. Justin Martyr Cath. Sch             Unionville 113 9

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Spirit of Math-Fibonacci Virtual Campus North York 34Ariel D1

TT Math School                          Markham 34YeeShuen L1

Spirit of Math Schools, Mississauga West Mississauga 34Sharvin S1

TT Math School                          Markham 33Lucas W4

Spirit of Math-Fibonacci Virtual Campus North York 33Berton Y4

TT Math School                          Markham 32Yuta H K6

W. Erskine Johnston PS                  Kanata 32Leo L6

W. Erskine Johnston PS                  Kanata 32Inas S6

Spirit of Math Schools-Markham West     Markham 31Ricky S9

Codrington Public School                Barrie 31Jane W9

Quebec

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Akiva School                            Westmount 98*1

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 94 2

Hebrew Academy                          Cote St. Luc 80 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 25Peter J1

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 22Tristan R2

Akiva School                            Westmount 21Samuel S3

Akiva School                            Westmount 20Tal-Or S4

Akiva School                            Westmount 19Maia G5

Akiva School                            Westmount 19Tal M5

Akiva School                            Westmount 19Devyn M5

Hebrew Academy                          Cote St. Luc 18Emmy P8

Hebrew Academy                          Cote St. Luc 17Ayala S9

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 16Adam H10

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 16Olivia Z10
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CNML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 34 Schools in League--7th Grade (133 Schools)

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 160*1

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 159*2

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 154 3

Forest Hill Pub Sch                     Toronto 150 4

Unionville College                      Unionville 150 4

Upper Canada College                    Toronto 148 6

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 146 7

Earl of March SS                        Kanata 145 8

Jack Miner Public School                Whitby 145 8

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 143 10

St. Gregory the Great Cath. Acad.       Woodbridge 143 10

TMS                                     Richmond Hill 136 12

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 135 13

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 132 14

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 132 14

St. Justin Martyr Cath. Sch             Unionville 132 14

St. John's School                       Vancouver 131 17

Pacific Academy                         Surrey 128 18

Sherwood Heights School                 Mississauga 127 19

St. Andrews JHS                         North York 126 20

Chaffey-Burke ES                        Burnaby 125 21

Highland JHS                            North York 125 21

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 125 21

Brighthouse ES                          Richmond 124 24

Camilla Road Public School              Mississauga 122 25

Deer Park School                        Toronto 120 26

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 119 27

A. A. Martin Sr. Pub. Sch               Mississauga 118 28

Dublin Hts Elem & MS                    Toronto 118 28

St. Michaels Univ. Sch                  Victoria 118 28

Henry Kelsey Sr. Public Sch             Scarborough 115 31

Vincent Massey School                   Ottawa 115 31

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 114 33

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 111 34

School TownRank Score

Top 47 Students in League--7th Grade

Student
ZMJ Eduaction & Technology              Coquitlam 35*1 Chuanjun D

LPQ Education                           West Vancouver 35*1 Pengpeng Q

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 35*1 Zack Z

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 34 4 Nathan C

Spirit of Math Richmond Hill North      Richmond Hill 34 4 Adrien H

ICALC Learning Centre                   Richmond Hill 34 4 Archer H

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 34 4 Eliana R

Spirit of Math School (Markham East)    Markham 34 4 Lauren W

TT Math School                          Markham 34 4 Jonathan W

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 34 4 Zhaoyue W

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 34 4 Zixuan Z

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 33 12 Cyrus C

Competitive Kids STEM Projects          Brampton 33 12 Shreenandita D

Spirit of Math, Thornhill School        North York 33 12 Aidan G

LPQ Education                           West Vancouver 33 12 Ziyu G

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 33 12 Aarav K

TT Math School                          Markham 33 12 DEBANKAN K

LinkedKey                               Mississauga 33 12 Luke L

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 33 12 Jack L

Forest Hill Pub Sch                     Toronto 33 12 Edward L

St. John's School                       Vancouver 33 12 Xuanqi Ryan L

Spirit of Math School                   Vancouver 33 12 Isaac S

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 33 12 Amy W

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 33 12 Alex Y

ICALC Learning Centre                   Richmond Hill 33 12 Skyler Y

Fresh Minds Academy                     Richmond 33 12 Yizhi Z

Regina Top Math Learning Centre         Regina 33 12 Yuxin Z
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Pacific Academy                         Surrey 33 12 Gavin Z

Spirit of Math High Park                Toronto 32 29 Joshua B

Brighthouse ES                          Richmond 32 29 Jialin C

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 32 29 Devon C

Vincent Massey School                   Ottawa 32 29 Ethan F

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 32 29 Shiyi G

Henry Kelsey Sr. Public Sch             Scarborough 32 29 Lecheng G

Earl of March SS                        Kanata 32 29 Jianfeng H

Spirit of Math Richmond Hill North      Richmond Hill 32 29 Adrian L

Spirit of Math Schools, Mississauga West Mississauga 32 29 Daniyal Q

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 32 29 Elvis Q

LinkedKey                               Mississauga 32 29 Johnson Q

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 32 29 SiAn Q

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 32 29 bonnie s

Jack Miner Public School                Whitby 32 29 Tanisi U

Upper Canada College                    Toronto 32 29 Thomas W

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 32 29 Zhaoyu W

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 32 29 Hilted W

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 32 29 Bel Y

LPQ Education                           West Vancouver 32 29 Ethan Z
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Alberta

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 154*1

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 146 2

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 125 3

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 111 4

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 98 5

William D. Pratt School                 Calgary 95 6

FFCA South Middle School                Calgary 90 7

Centre for Academic/Personal Excel.     Medicine Hat 78 8

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 33Jack L1

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 33Amy W1

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 33Alex Y1

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 32SiAn Q4

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 31Hannah W5

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 30Mia L6

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 29Ricky S7

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 27Ethan D8

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 27Daniel L8

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 27Kevin N8

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 27Junting W8

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 27Lenny Y8
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

British Columbia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 132*1

St. John's School                       Vancouver 131 2

Pacific Academy                         Surrey 128 3

Chaffey-Burke ES                        Burnaby 125 4

Brighthouse ES                          Richmond 124 5

St. Michaels Univ. Sch                  Victoria 118 6

Glenlyon Norfolk School                 Victoria 102 7

Khalsa School-Old Yale Rd. Campus       Surrey 95 8

John Knox Christian School              New Westminster 91 9

Fraser Wood Elem. Sch                   Surrey 89 10

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

ZMJ Eduaction & Technology              Coquitlam 35Chuanjun D1

LPQ Education                           West Vancouver 35Pengpeng Q1

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 35Zack Z1

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 34Zhaoyue W4

LPQ Education                           West Vancouver 33Ziyu G5

St. John's School                       Vancouver 33Xuanqi Ryan L5

Spirit of Math School                   Vancouver 33Isaac S5

Fresh Minds Academy                     Richmond 33Yizhi Z5

Pacific Academy                         Surrey 33Gavin Z5

Brighthouse ES                          Richmond 32Jialin C10

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 32Devon C10

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 32bonnie s10

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 32Zhaoyu W10

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 32Hilted W10

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 32Bel Y10

LPQ Education                           West Vancouver 32Ethan Z10

Manitoba

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 160 1

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 114 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 34Zixuan Z1

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 33Aarav K2

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 32Elvis Q3

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 31Lucas K4

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 30Max W5

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 30Ivan Z5

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 30Alex Z5

Happy Math Learning Center              Winnipeg 26Nicole Z8

Happy Math Learning Center              Winnipeg 25Ken Y9

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 24Zihan G10

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 24Tongwei H10
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

New Brunswick, Nova Scotia, Saskatchewan

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Maritine Muslim Academy                 Halifax 84*1

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 83 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Regina Top Math Learning Centre         Regina 33Yuxin Z1

Maritine Muslim Academy                 Halifax 22Hasan B2

Regina Top Math Learning Centre         Regina 22Sihan C2

Regina Top Math Learning Centre         Regina 21Boning L4

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 20Joy L5

Maritine Muslim Academy                 Halifax 19Mohamed L6

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 18Henry P7

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 16Syed N8

Maritine Muslim Academy                 Halifax 15Abdullah M9

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 15Eyad S9

Ontario

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 159 1

Forest Hill Pub Sch                     Toronto 150 2

Unionville College                      Unionville 150 2

Upper Canada College                    Toronto 148 4

Earl of March SS                        Kanata 145 5

Jack Miner Public School                Whitby 145 5

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 143 7

St. Gregory the Great Cath. Acad.       Woodbridge 143 7

TMS                                     Richmond Hill 136 9

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 135 10

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 34Nathan C1

Spirit of Math Richmond Hill North      Richmond Hill 34Adrien H1

ICALC Learning Centre                   Richmond Hill 34Archer H1

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 34Eliana R1

TT Math School                          Markham 34Jonathan W1

Spirit of Math School (Markham East)    Markham 34Lauren W1

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 33Cyrus C7

Competitive Kids STEM Projects          Brampton 33Shreenandita D7

Spirit of Math, Thornhill School        North York 33Aidan G7

TT Math School                          Markham 33DEBANKAN K7

LinkedKey                               Mississauga 33Luke L7

Forest Hill Pub Sch                     Toronto 33Edward L7

ICALC Learning Centre                   Richmond Hill 33Skyler Y7
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Quebec

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 119*1

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 28RafaÃ«l B1

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 28Elyne Z1

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 25Olivia Y3

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 23Zhichen Z4

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 15Liam B5

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 15Evan G5

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 15Simon G5

Trafalgar School                        Montreal 15Rachel I5

Sacred Heart School                     Montreal 15Nora L5

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 14William E10

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 14Jaden K10

Trafalgar School                        Montreal 14Emily P10

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 14Huang X10

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 14Chloe Y10
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CNML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 32 Schools in League--8th Grade (122 Schools)

St. George's School                     Vancouver 164*1

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 163*2

Earl of March SS                        Kanata 162 3

Unionville College                      Unionville 159 4

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 157 5

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 157 5

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 156 7

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 156 7

Dublin Hts Elem & MS                    Toronto 152 9

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 152 9

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 152 9

Highland JHS                            North York 151 12

St. Andrews JHS                         North York 150 13

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 149 14

Forest Hill Pub Sch                     Toronto 147 15

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 143 16

Sherwood Heights School                 Mississauga 141 17

St. Justin Martyr Cath. Sch             Unionville 141 17

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 139 19

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 138 20

Burnaby South Sec. Sch                  Burnaby 137 21

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 135 22

John Knox Christian School              New Westminster 135 22

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 132 24

Point Grey Sec. School                  Vancouver 132 24

Henry Kelsey Sr. Public Sch             Scarborough 130 26

Lambton Kingsway JMS                    Toronto 130 26

Sir Winston Churchill SS                Vancouver 129 28

Cummer Valley Middle School             North York 125 29

Jack Miner Public School                Whitby 121 30

St. Michaels Univ. Sch                  Victoria 121 30

TMS                                     Richmond Hill 121 30

School TownRank Score

Top 50 Students in League--8th Grade

Student
Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 35*1 Jonathan G

Unionville College                      Unionville 35*1 Armaan M

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 35*1 Louis Q

LinkedKey                               Mississauga 35*1 Yuzhang R

TT Math School                          Markham 35*1 Junshan Leo S

Spirit of Math Schools-Markham West     Markham 35*1 Alinah S

TT Math School                          Markham 35*1 Alex Jiayi T

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 35*1 Lucas W

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 35*1 Jiaye Y

LinkedKey                               Mississauga 34 10 Aaron C

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 34 10 Jessica D

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 34 10 Bevis G

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 34 10 Ahraf J

St. George's School                     Vancouver 34 10 Alan L

TT Math School                          Markham 34 10 Hongju L

TT Math School                          Markham 34 10 Bowen L

Highland JHS                            North York 34 10 Sean L

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 34 10 Ranithu M

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 34 10 Chenwei P

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 34 10 Lang Q

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 34 10 Aarohan S

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 34 10 Timothy S

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 34 10 Perry S

TT Math School                          Markham 34 10 Aryaman T

St. George's School                     Vancouver 34 10 Aston W

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 34 10 Melody W

Dublin Hts Elem & MS                    Toronto 34 10 Simona Y

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 34 10 Shirah Z

Earl of March SS                        Kanata 34 10 Justin Z
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Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 34 10 Ryan Z

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 33 31 Aarjav B

TT Math School                          Markham 33 31 Yiming C

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 33 31 Aaron F

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33 31 Henry H

Spirit of Math School-RHC               Richmond Hill 33 31 Ayaan L

ICALC Learning Centre                   Richmond Hill 33 31 Enoch L

TT Math School                          Markham 33 31 Jessie L

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 33 31 Oscar L

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 33 31 Benjamin N

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 33 31 Xuyuan Alec Q

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 33 31 Lingfeng S

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33 31 Victor W

LinkedKey                               Mississauga 33 31 Dylan W

Unionville College                      Unionville 33 31 Jason W

Spirit of Math Burlington               Oakville 33 31 Keke X

Point Grey Sec. School                  Vancouver 33 31 David X

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 33 31 Kelvin X

St. George's School                     Vancouver 33 31 Marco Z

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 33 31 Nathan Z

Earl of March SS                        Kanata 33 31 George Z
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

Alberta

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 163 1

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 157 2

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 156 3

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 149 4

Tom Baines School                       Calgary 139 5

FFCA South Middle School                Calgary 118 6

William D. Pratt School                 Calgary 95 7

Centre for Academic/Personal Excel.     Medicine Hat 75 8

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 35Jiaye Y1

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 34Bevis G2

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 34Ahraf J2

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 34Ranithu M2

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 34Chenwei P2

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 33Aaron F6

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 33Nathan Z6

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 32Denver K8

Grandview Heights School                Edmonton 32Safwan S8

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 31Hana A10

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 31Glenn B10

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 31James F10

Vernon Barford JHS                      Edmonton 31Xiaohan F10

Crestwood School                        Edmonton 31Ryan H10

Westmount Charter School                Calgary 31Albert L10

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

British Columbia

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

St. George's School                     Vancouver 164 1

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 152 2

Burnaby South Sec. Sch                  Burnaby 137 3

John Knox Christian School              New Westminster 135 4

Point Grey Sec. School                  Vancouver 132 5

Sir Winston Churchill SS                Vancouver 129 6

St. Michaels Univ. Sch                  Victoria 121 7

Eagle Mountain MS                       Anmore 114 8

Minnekhada MS                           Port Coquilam 113 9

St. John's School                       Vancouver 111 10

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 35Jonathan G1

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 35Louis Q1

St. George's School                     Vancouver 34Alan L3

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 34Lang Q3

St. George's School                     Vancouver 34Aston W3

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 34Melody W3

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 34Ryan Z3

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33Henry H8

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 33Oscar L8

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 33Xuyuan Alec Q8

Smartplan Education                     Richmond 33Lingfeng S8

Olympic Educational Centre              Vancouver 33Victor W8

Mulgrave School                         West Vancouver 33Kelvin X8

Point Grey Sec. School                  Vancouver 33David X8

St. George's School                     Vancouver 33Marco Z8

Manitoba

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 152*1

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 132 2

Springfield Middle School               Oakbank 92 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 35Lucas W1

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 32Yeuheng G2

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 32Sourav M2

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 31Emily M4

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 27Celina G5

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 27Allen L5

St. John's Ravenscourt                  Winnipeg 27Yule W5

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 26Darren T8

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 24Sahib S9

Acadia JHS                              Winnipeg 23Ezra H10

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CNML

Regional Standings

New Brunswick, Nova Scotia, Saskatchewan

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 138*1

Fairview School                         Swift Current 88 2

Esterhazy School                        Esterhazy 86 3

Maritine Muslim Academy                 Halifax 80 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 31Kevin S1

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 30Mason (Woohyeong) K2

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 28Yoonjii J3

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 25Yadian W4

Fairview School                         Swift Current 24Denaya E5

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 24Yunfeng Z5

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 23Alan K7

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 23Dianya W7

Maplehurst Middle School                Moncton 21Mark B9

Esterhazy School                        Esterhazy 20Laynie H10
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Regional Standings

Ontario

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Earl of March SS                        Kanata 162*1

Unionville College                      Unionville 159 2

St. Charles Garnier School              Thornhill 157 3

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 156 4

Dublin Hts Elem & MS                    Toronto 152 5

Highland JHS                            North York 151 6

St. Andrews JHS                         North York 150 7

Forest Hill Pub Sch                     Toronto 147 8

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 143 9

Sherwood Heights School                 Mississauga 141 10

St. Justin Martyr Cath. Sch             Unionville 141 10

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Unionville College                      Unionville 35Armaan M1

LinkedKey                               Mississauga 35Yuzhang R1

TT Math School                          Markham 35Junshan Leo S1

Spirit of Math Schools-Markham West     Markham 35Alinah S1

TT Math School                          Markham 35Alex Jiayi T1

LinkedKey                               Mississauga 34Aaron C6

Academy for Gifted Children             Richmond Hill 34Jessica D6

TT Math School                          Markham 34Bowen L6

Highland JHS                            North York 34Sean L6

TT Math School                          Markham 34Hongju L6

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 34Aarohan S6

SciTech Program                         Mississauga 34Timothy S6

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 34Perry S6

TT Math School                          Markham 34Aryaman T6

Dublin Hts Elem & MS                    Toronto 34Simona Y6

Glen Shields Public Sch                 Concord 34Shirah Z6

Earl of March SS                        Kanata 34Justin Z6
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Regional Standings

Quebec

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 110*1

Sacred Heart School                     Montreal 92 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Sacred Heart School                     Montreal 24Kotoho U1

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 23Kailyn W2

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 22Wang A3

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 22Marc H3

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 22Yurou L3

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 21Ben D6

Sacred Heart School                     Montreal 19Stella B7

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 19Olivia C7

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 19Carolyn G7

Lower Canada College                    Montreal 19Maurice R7
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